JCO087 - WOMEN'S COOL ATHLETIC PANT

JC087 WOMEN'S COOL ATHLETIC PANT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@
Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)

COLORS:

. French Navy . Jet Black

XS
50
33
69

50
35
70

JustCool
[QWID)s)

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

87% Polyester / 13% Elastane

AWDis’ own CoolFit blended fabric containing elastane that provides stretch for comfort
and a great fit

Elasticated waistband

Inner front key pocket

Flat seams

Full length

Tear Away Label

UPF 40+ UV protection

Suggested Decoration:
Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Certifications:

Sede?

Country Of Origin:
China
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EEE LT

M L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50 50
37 39 41 0 0
70 72 72 0 0
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